


17/02/2021













2/27/2021 Mail - Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/sentitems/id/AAMkAGU0ZDViNzgxLWE5MTItNDkxMi1hZWIxLTA3MjhlMTA0N2RiNgBGAAAAAADl7f6wE2MfQpF%2BZ… 1/1

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMX 2722G(AIG) AND SLT 1509X AT/ALONG PATERSON ROAD
ON 08/02/2021

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Sat 27/2/2021 3:14 PM
To:  anyhowputt@gmail.com <anyhowputt@gmail.com>

27 Feb 2021
                                                               
Mr Tan Choon Pheng                                                              [By Email Only]
 
Dear Sir/Madam,
 
You Ref: SMX2722G
Our Ref: CC4/AIG21002269/Apa3
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMX 2722G(AIG) AND SLT 1509X AT/ALONG PATERSON ROAD ON 08/02/2021
 
We refer to the above subject ma�er. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.
 
We have received a claim from SLT1509X against your insurance policy.
               
Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as it is a
head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to nego�ate for an amicable se�lement with the Third Party.
 
Should you however wish to further discuss on the ma�er prior to our nego�a�ons and se�lement, please
contact us within 07 days from the date of this le�er.
 
Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected upon next renewal due to this Third-Party
claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed u�lized for this claim and your NCD
will be protected.
 
Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742 3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741 4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com


4/21/2021 Merimen e-Claims

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=989638&extid=356033&CFID=838… 1/2

 

Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
17 Feb
2021
16:30

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC P. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
17 Feb
2021
16:30

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(205252) AUDI A3 999cc TFSI S TRONIC (LED) (A). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

3
17 Feb
2021
16:30

Clm Created Reg No: SLT1509X. Acct Date: 2021/02/08. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt
d. (SG). TP Insurer: Etiqa Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Sk Automobile Pte Ltd ()

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
17 Feb
2021
16:30

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
17 Feb
2021
16:30

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/02/26 [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

6
17 Feb
2021
16:30

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

7
17 Feb
2021
16:30

Clm Ins Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Ex
press)

[I] Merimen
Administrator

8
17 Feb
2021
16:31

Label Added (19):Fastlane. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
17 Feb
2021
16:31

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
27 Feb
2021
15:05

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [A] CHEW

HSIAO TONG

11
27 Feb
2021
15:06

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [A] CHEW

HSIAO TONG

12
05 Mar
2021
11:05

Video
Downloaded Downloaded SLT1509X vs SMX2722G_TP VIDEO(REAR) [I] Loh,

Chee-Heng

13
24 Mar
2021
11:44

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

14
24 Mar
2021
11:44

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

15
24 Mar
2021
11:44

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2017/10/19.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

16
24 Mar
2021
11:44

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

17
25 Mar
2021
12:46

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:2891.00:Liability: 100%(B27) *Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $2,568.00 + (b)LORw/GST(3days x
$100.00): $3321.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: $2.00= Total: $2,891.00 *2 recommendation repair days
+ 1PRS = 3days *For your approval please.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

18
25 Mar
2021
13:16

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/02/26 [I] Loh,
Chee-Heng

19
25 Mar
2021
13:16

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:2891.00. [I] Loh,

Chee-Heng

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

 
ACTIVITY
No record

 
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2670871 18 Feb 2021
14:22:30 Video Upload Motor

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd.

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)

SLT1509X Low, Xianyu xx.xx

2670875 18 Feb 2021
14:25:36

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (Express)

SLT1509X SMX2722G 11.00

2673774 01 Mar 2021
15:47:56

Video Upload Motor AIG Asia
Pacific

AIG Asia
Pacific

SLT1509X CHEW HSIAO
TONG

xx.xx

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=83820750&CFTOKEN=59f71a4fb39a17bc-71E26E1D-9CC0-906D-AF7B62EDA5CD356B&USID=3251&RID=7769914
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=83820750&CFTOKEN=59f71a4fb39a17bc-71E26E1D-9CC0-906D-AF7B62EDA5CD356B&USID=3251&RID=7769914
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=83820750&CFTOKEN=59f71a4fb39a17bc-71E26E1D-9CC0-906D-AF7B62EDA5CD356B&USID=3251&RID=7769914
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=83820750&CFTOKEN=59f71a4fb39a17bc-71E26E1D-9CC0-906D-AF7B62EDA5CD356B&USID=3251&RID=7769914&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D989638%26extid%3D356033%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=83820750&CFTOKEN=59f71a4fb39a17bc-71E26E1D-9CC0-906D-AF7B62EDA5CD356B&USID=3251&RID=7769914


4/21/2021 Merimen e-Claims

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=989638&extid=356033&CFID=838… 2/2

Insurance Pte.
Ltd.

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)

2680112 24 Mar 2021
11:44:31

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SLT1509X SMX2722G 11.00

 
 


