SK Automobile Pte Ltd

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (South Wing) S(415933) Tel: +65 6789 5155 Fax: +65 6783 5155 Co. Reg No.201500047H GST Reg No. 201500047H

Date: 18/03/2021

Your Ref:

SMX 2722 G

To:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16

AIG Building Singapore 079120

Thru:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Attn:

Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: THIRD PARTY CLAIM FOR VEHICLES SLT1509X & SMX2722G ON 08/02/2021

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your perusal:

- 1) Tax Invoice No. 21030082 (S\$2,568.00)
- 2) Loss of Rental 10 days @ S\$235.40 (S\$2,354.00) Invoice & Rental Agreement
- 3) Letter of Authorization
- 4) LTA Search Fee (S\$2.00)

Please look into the above claim and let us have your payment of \$\$4,924.00 soonest.

THANK YOU

Yours faithfully,

Huey Lee E-mail: admin@skauto.com.sg



ROC No.: 201500047H 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (South Wing) S415933 Tel: 6789 5155 Fax: 6783 5155

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To Workshop	: _ SK Automobile Pte Ltd
Fr Owner's Name	:
Company (if any)	: Hitach: Capital Asia Pacific Ale Ital
Address	: 11 Somerce - Road # 14-05 Triple One Somerce S(238164)
NRIC No	:
Accident on	: 08 02 2021 involving vehicle(s) SMX 2) 22 G
Along	: Paterson Rd > Kim Seng Rd
I/We,	Hereby do authorize you to commence repairs to my ehicle.
settle my claims re third party/parties	you are authorized to handle the repair of the vehicle and/or to negotiate and elating to the above mentioned accident, which I/we may have, against the other or insurers (excluding my own insurer) and/or to instruct lawyers on my/our the third party claim for me/us.
regarding my/our	thorized to execute and/or sign any documents/discharge vouchers/agreements claim/case for my convenience. You are also hereby authorized to receive on nies/claims, correspondences in connection with this said claim.
insurer for the da	in the event of an unsuccessful claim against the negligent party, and/or my own mages caused to my vehicle, I agree to pay all repair costs, car rental and any is incurred by you or to lodge an own damage (only for comprehensive cover) to incurred.
Witness's Name :_	Hey Lee Date: 17/02/2021
Witness's Signatur	e:Owner's Signature:

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>SK AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$2,820.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SLT 1509X</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>08/02/2021</u> (date) along <u>PATERSON ROAD TWDS KIM SENG RD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SMX 2722G.</u>

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 17/02/2021 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC</u> <u>PTE LTD</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLT 1509X</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>SLT 1509X</u> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

SK AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (South Wing) S415933 Phone +65 6789-5155 Fax +65 6783-5155 CO Reg No. 201500047H GST Reg No. 201500047H

TAX INVOICE

DATE:

18-Mar-21

INVOICE#

21030082

VEH REG NO:

SLT 1509 X

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	
Being cost of repair inclusive of labour charges, parts and accessories for the abovementioned vehicle.	\$ 2,400.00	
Sub.Total	\$ 2,400.00	
7% GST Total	\$ 168.00 \$ 2,568.00	

Make all cheques payable to "SK AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD"

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD

Mailing Address:

10 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #09-60 Premier@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 415874

Tel Nos.: +65 6970 9119 / 6789 5155

Co. Reg'n No.: 201609732N GST Reg'n No.: 201609732N Tax Invoice #: I2102010

Date: 19-02-21

1

Bill To:

Ship To:

Tung Meng Fatt Blk 333 Kreta Ayer Rd #10-21 080333 Singapore

Tung Meng Fatt Blk 333 Kreta Ayer Rd #10-21

080333 Singapore

Description

Amount

Job No.

SR

Vehicle Rental for Period 09.02.2021 to 19.02.2021

(Billing for days 10 X \$220.00/per day) (Vehicle No.: SMH8055T)

\$2,354.00 SMH8055T

Sale; Tung Meng Fatt

Kindly Remit your Payment to:

Company Name: Cars For Rent (2016) Pte Ltd Company UEN No. (PayNow): 201609732N

Bank Name: Maybank

Bank Acct No.: 042-11093-541

Your Order #: SLT1509X

Terms: Net 30th after

GST:

\$154.00

COMMENT

CODE RATE GST SALE AMOUNT

Total Inv Amt:

\$2,354.00

\$154.00

\$0.00

SR

7%

\$2,200.00 Amount Applied:

Balance Due:

\$2,354.00





CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD

10 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #09-60 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415874 Tel: 6970 9119 Fax: 6970 9961 Website: www.carsforrent2016.com

No: 4779

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT ROC/GST No: 201609732N HIRER'S PARTICULAR Replace Veh No: Name: (as in I/C) Mileage out: Make & Model: My() My CLAIS Auto/Manual NRIC/PASSPORT No: Date of Birth: OUT: Date 09/02/2021 Time: 1830 4RS Address (Res): HIRE PERIOD OWN DAMAGE CLAIM Excess S\$ D/L Type: Local / International Driving Licence No: Issue Date: THIRD PARTY CLAIM Excess S\$ Tel: (O) **CHARGES** Company Name: 220 22 (N) W Daily per day Company UEN: __ Weekly @\$ per week Company Address: Monthly @\$ per month ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS @\$ Others Name: (as in I/C) **Delivery Service** NRIC/PASSPORT No: GST Date of Birth: Address (Res): **SUB-TOTAL \$** PETROL LEVEL Driving Licence No: D/L Type: Local / International E 1/4 1/2 3/4 Issue Date: 1/2 HP F 1/4 3/4 F Tel: (O) **EXTENSION** VEHICLE CHECK LIST Misc. SCRATCHES **BACK** 0 GST DENTS 0 **TOTAL CHARGES** - Q Rented out by: A - ACCIDENTS Hirer's Signature INDICATE:

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the agreement. If I have presented a charge/ credit card for payment, I agree that all amount payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

Addition Driver's Signature

LEFT

* IMPORTANT

RIGHT

FRONT

- 1. ONLY PERSON ABOVE 22 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN ABOVE.

TOP

- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES. A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.
- 5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY. AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY CARS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD

RETURN OF VEHICLE - THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVE" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO CARDS FOR RENT (2016) PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	The dest
191)	1760				A - A
17.07	1775			$x_{ij} = y^{ij}$	HIRER'S SIGNATURE

INSURER ENQUIRY

Find insurer

Vehicle reg. no.

smx2722g

Date of Accident

08/02/2021



Reset

% RESULT & RECEIPT

TP Insurer Enquiry Insurance ______AIG Period of Insurance _______21/12/2020 - 20/12/2021 Requested By Koh Kai Sern (SK Automobile ...

Payment details

Request Amount: \$\$1.87 GST Amount: \$\$0.13

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive): \$\$2

General Insurance Association

Records Management Centre GST Registration No: M400017735

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMX 2722G(AIG) AND SLT 1509X AT/ALONG PATERSON ROAD ON 08/02/2021

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sat 27/2/2021 3:14 PM

To: anyhowputt@gmail.com <anyhowputt@gmail.com>

27 Feb 2021

Mr Tan Choon Pheng

[By Email Only]

Dear Sir/Madam,

You Ref: SMX2722G

Our Ref: CC4/AIG21002269/Apa3

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMX 2722G(AIG) AND SLT 1509X AT/ALONG PATERSON ROAD ON 08/02/2021

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLT1509X against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as it is a head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 07 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected upon next renewal due to this Third-Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

 4/21/2021 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

	AUDIT	TRAIL		
No	. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	17 Feb 2021 16:30	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: -> HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC P.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
2	17 Feb 2021 16:30	Clm Veh Model Changed	(205252) AUDI A3 999cc TFSI S TRONIC (LED) (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
3	17 Feb 2021 16:30		Reg No: SLT1509X. Acct Date: 2021/02/08. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt d. (SG). TP Insurer: Etiqa Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Sk Automobile Pte Ltd ()	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
4	17 Feb 2021 16:30	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
5	17 Feb 2021 16:30	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/02/26	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
6	17 Feb 2021 16:30		Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
7	17 Feb 2021 16:30		[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Ex press)	[I] Merimen Administrator
8	17 Feb 2021 16:31	Label Added	(19):Fastlane.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
9	17 Feb 2021 16:31	.5	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
10	27 Feb 2021 15:05	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
11	27 Feb 2021 15:06	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
12	05 Mar 2021 11:05	Video Downloaded	Downloaded SLT1509X vs SMX2722G_TP VIDEO(REAR)	[I] Loh, Chee-Heng
13	24 Mar 2021 11:44	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
14	24 Mar 2021 11:44	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
15	24 Mar 2021 11:44	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2017/10/19.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
16	24 Mar 2021 11:44	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
17	25 Mar 2021 12:46	Mandate Request	Cur.Req:2891.00:Liability: $100\%(B27)$ *Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: \$2,568.00 + (b)LORw/GST(3days x \$100.00): \$3321.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: \$2.00= Total: \$2,891.00 *2 recommendation repair days + 1PRS = 3days *For your approval please.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG
18	2021 13:16	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/02/26	[I] Loh, Chee-Heng
19	25 Mar 2021 13:16	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:2891.00.	[I] Loh, Chee-Heng

Date From	Date To	Audit Type None	∨ Go
Date Hom	Date 10	- Addit Type None	

ACTIVITY

No record

Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2670871	18 Feb 2021 14:22:30	Video Upload	Motor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	SLT1509X	Low, Xianyu	xx.xx
2670875	18 Feb 2021 14:25:36	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	SLT1509X	SMX2722G	11.00
2673774	01 Mar 2021 15:47:56	Video Upload	Motor	AIG Asia Pacific	AIG Asia Pacific	SLT1509X	CHEW HSIAO TONG	xx.xx

4/21/2021

				Insurance Pte. Ltd.	Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)			
2680112	24 Mar 2021 11:44:31	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants	LKK Auto Consultants	SLT1509X	SMX2722G	11.00